MSA 110 C

Connections

Drive type
Construction width
Operating noise
Continuous power
Dead weight
Weight refueled

Handling

Transport position height

LxWxH

Transport position length

Tank capacity

Consumption

1 x 230 V/16 A Schukol
x 400 V/32 A CEE1 x
400 V/63 A CEE1 x 400
V/16 A CEE1 x 400
V/125 A CEE terminal
strip / fuse Fi type B All-
current sensitive

Diesel
1,19 m
94 dB
110 kVA
2177 kg
2,620 kg

Forklift pockets, crane
eye, large tank

2m

286 x 119 x 200 cm
2,86 m

527 I/diesel

approx. 19 I/hour.
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